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Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses March 2025
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23-Mar-25

23-Mar-25
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23-Mar-25
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23-Mar-25
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27-Mar-25

21-Feb-25

17-Jan-25
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26-Mar-25

26-Mar-25

26-Mar-25

26-Mar-25

26-Mar-25

27-Mar-25
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2025 Convention Centres of
Canada Sustainability
Conference

2025 Convention Centres of
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Conference
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2025 Convention Centres of
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Conference
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Partnership Development
Meeting

Partnership Development
Meeting

Partnership Development
Meeting

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver/Calgary

Vancouver/Calgary

Vancouver/Calgary

Vancouver/Calgary

Halifax
Halifax

Halifax

Accommodations

Conference Fees

Meals

Transportation

Accommodations

Conference Fees

Meals

Transportation

Meals
Meals

Meals

1,149.51

943.95

372.66

793.41

2,220.29

943.95

274.92

1,344.91

73.72
86.79

66.39
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Suzanne Fougere
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Partnership Development

Partnership Development
Board of Directors
Partnership Development
Board of Directors

Partnership Development
Partnership Development
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20-Feb-25

10-Oct-24
12-Mar-25
5-Sep-25
20-Jan-25
7-Mar-25

7-Mar-25

14-Mar-25

20-Feb-25
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5-Sep-25
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Partnership Development
Meeting

Partnership Development
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Business Planning
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IWFC Atlantic International
Women's Day Breakfast
Halifax Thunderbirds @
Scotiabank Centre
Halifax Thunderbirds @
Scotiabank Centre

Halifax

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Halifax

Meals

Meals
Meals
Meals
Meals

Hosting
Hosting

Hosting

82.99

60.25
130.99
65.38
73.17
800.00

475.77

445.38
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