Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses March 2025

Name	Reason	Start Date	End Date	Description	Destination	Expense Type	Net Amount
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	23-Mar-25	26-Mar-25	2025 Convention Centres of Canada Sustainability Conference	Vancouver	Accommodations	1,149.51
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	23-Mar-25	26-Mar-25	2025 Convention Centres of Canada Sustainability Conference	Vancouver	Conference Fees	943.95
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	23-Mar-25	26-Mar-25	2025 Convention Centres of Canada Sustainability Conference	Vancouver	Meals	372.66
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	23-Mar-25	26-Mar-25	2025 Convention Centres of Canada Sustainability Conference	Vancouver	Transportation	793.41
Suzanne Fougere	Partnership Development	23-Mar-25	26-Mar-25	2025 Convention Centres of Canada Sustainability Conference & Sport Torism Congress	Vancouver/Calgary	Accommodations	2,220.29
Suzanne Fougere	Partnership Development	23-Mar-25	26-Mar-25	2025 Convention Centres of Canada Sustainability Conference & Sport Torism Congress	Vancouver/Calgary	Conference Fees	943.95
Suzanne Fougere	Partnership Development	23-Mar-25	26-Mar-25	2025 Convention Centres of Canada Sustainability Conference & Sport Torism Congress	Vancouver/Calgary	Meals	274.92
Suzanne Fougere	Partnership Development	23-Mar-25	26-Mar-25	2025 Convention Centres of Canada Sustainability Conference & Sport Torism Congress	Vancouver/Calgary	Transportation	1,344.91
Denise Schofield	Partnership Development	27-Mar-25	27-Mar-25	Partnership Development Meeting	Halifax	Meals	73.72
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	21-Feb-25	21-Feb-25	Partnership Development Meeting	Halifax	Meals	86.79
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	17-Jan-25	17-Jan-25	Partnership Development Meeting	Halifax	Meals	66.39

Name	Reason	Start Date	End Date	Description	Destination	Expense Type	Net Amount
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	20-Feb-25	20-Feb-25	Partnership Development Meeting	Halifax	Meals	82.99
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	10-Oct-24	10-Oct-24	Partnership Development Meeting	Halifax	Meals	60.25
Carrie Cussons	Board of Directors	12-Mar-25	12-Mar-25	Business Planning	Halifax	Meals	130.99
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	5-Sep-25	5-Sep-25	Partnership Development Meeting	Halifax	Meals	65.38
Carrie Cussons	Board of Directors	20-Jan-25	20-Jan-25	Business Planning	Halifax	Meals	73.17
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	7-Mar-25	7-Mar-25	IWFC Atlantic International Women's Day Breakfast	Halifax	Hosting	800.00
Suzanne Fougere	Partnership Development	7-Mar-25	7-Mar-25	Halifax Thunderbirds @ Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	475.77
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	14-Mar-25	14-Mar-25	Halifax Thunderbirds @ Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	445.38
						Total	10,404.43